
UNIKED EVANGELICAL CHURCH 
OYSTER & SOUR BEEF SUPPER 

OCTOBER 28 - 29 1975 

RECEIPTS 

Ticket Sales 931@ $4.~0 
Children Dinners 
Donations 
Sale of Pies 
Fancy Table 
Cake Table 
White Elephant 
Candy Table 
Kitchen Sales 

TOTAL RECEIPTS 

DISBURSEMENTS 

Printing Tickets 
Miscellanous Items 
Monarch Foods 
Atlantic Fish 
Schiuderberg & Kurdle 
Foties Produce 
Mrs. Smith Pie Co. 
Laundry - Rubbish Collection 

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 

RECEIPTS OVER DISBURSEMENTS 

ERNEST w. JONES 

$3,724.00 
20.00 

108.13 
145.45 
148.00 
94.00 
35.05 

406.07 
82.36 

$4,763.06 

$ 38.85 
212.00 
241.83 
420.00 

1,084.26 
122.75 
105.80 
29.54 

$2,255.03 

$2,508.03 


