

UNITED EVANGELICAL CHURCH
OYSTER & SOUR BEEF SUPPER
OCTOBER 28 - 29 1975

RECEIPTS

Ticket Sales 931@ \$4.00	\$3,724.00
Children Dinners	20.00
Donations	108.13
Sale of Pies	145.45
Fancy Table	148.00
Cake Table	94.00
White Elephant	35.05
Candy Table	406.07
Kitchen Sales	82.36
TOTAL RECEIPTS	\$4,763.06

DISBURSEMENTS

Printing Tickets	\$ 38.85
Miscellaneous Items	212.00
Monarch Foods	241.83
Atlantic Fish	420.00
Schluderberg & Kurdle	1,084.26
Foties Produce	122.75
Mrs. Smith Pie Co.	105.80
Laundry - Rubbish Collection	29.54
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS	\$2,255.03
RECEIPTS OVER DISBURSEMENTS	\$2,508.03

ERNEST W. JONES